Shelby YMCA Duathlon - September 5, 2020

Duathlon Male Overall Male 50 - 59
Place Bib# Name Time Type City Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1 136 MAT KUHN 01:06:41.45 Du 1 125 TERRY MARTIN 01:28:02.05 Du Goshen
Solo Solo
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Run  00:06:55.120 0.0mph 34:29 00:06:55.120 Run  00:08:54.448 0.0mph 55:08 00:08:54.448
T1 00:00:15.090 0.1mph 44:44 00:07:10.210 T1 00:00:45.663 0.0mph 24:47 00:09:40.111
Bike  00:33:35.966 0.0mph 06:04 00:40:46.176 Bike  00:43:50.964 0.0mph 00:42 00:53:31.075
T2 00:00:51.399 0.0mph 58:38 00:41:37.575 T2 00:00:32.802 0.1mph 39:49 00:54:03.877
Run  00:25:03.879 0.0mph 05:50 01:06:41.454 Run  00:33:58.182 0.0mph 42:55 01:28:02.059
2 135 LARRY MCSWEENEY 01:18:12.17 Du Cleveland 2 124 MIKE MASON 01:43:15.22 Du Greenwich
Solo Solo
Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Run  00:09:37.830 0.0mph 18:44 00:09:37.830 Run  00:08:52.494 0.0mph 02:43 00:08:52.494
T1 00:07:02.995 0.0mph 05:42 00:16:40.825 T1 00:00:41.060 0.1mph 21:19 00:09:33.554
Bike  00:30:31.905 0.0mph 14:39 00:47:12.730 Bike 00:54:13.284 0.0mph 11:43 01:03:46.838
T2 00:01:40.983 0.0mph 08:35 00:48:53.713 T2 00:01:03.576 0.0mph 25:15 01:04:50.414
Run  00:29:18.464 0.0mph 02:02 01:18:12.177 Run  00:38:24.813 0.0mph 26:49 01:43:15.227
3 126 MIKE FUTTY 01:24:08.32 Du Mansfield
Solo
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Run  00:07:48.752 0.0mph 33:01 00:07:48.752
T1 00:01:01.315 0.0mph 24:36 00:08:50.067
Bike  00:46:53.469 0.0mph 48:39 00:55:43.536
T2 00:00:56.958 0.0mph 27:44 00:56:40.494
Run  00:27:27.829 0.0mph 32:52 01:24:08.323

Duathlon Female Overall

Place Bib# Name Time Type City

1 123 DENISE 01:28:34.16 Du Indianapolis
THORNBERRY Solo

Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative

Run  00:09:28.266 0.0mph 02:13 00:09:28.266

T1 00:00:38.992 0.1mph 25:51 00:10:07.258

Bike  00:43:49.692 0.0mph 57:52 00:53:56.950

T2 00:00:47.579 0.0mph 16:10 00:54:44.529

Run  00:33:49.638 0.0mph 26:32 01:28:34.167

2 127 LAUREN WETZEL 01:42:25.20 Du Caledonia
Solo

Split Description  Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative

Run  00:09:17.908 0.0mph 24:23 00:09:17.908

T1 00:00:40.018 0.1mph 53:22 00:09:57.926

Bike  00:55:03.732 0.0mph 04:29 01:05:01.658

T2 00:00:34.873 0.1mph 35:22 01:05:36.531

Run  00:36:48.674 0.0mph 07:15 01:42:25.205

Duathlon Team Overall

Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1 137 TAYLOR & TESSA 01:20:14.61 Du
FACKLER Team
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Run  00:06:54.051 0.0mph 05:48 00:06:54.051
T1 00:00:21.629 0.1mph 40:08 00:07:15.680
Bike 00:46:52.470 0.0mph 46:25 00:54:08.150
T2 00:00:23.084 0.1mph 19:10 00:54:31.234
Run  00:25:43.383 0.0mph 59:02 01:20:14.617
Male 15 - 19
Place Bib# Name Time Type City
1 122 JASON HOAG 01:26:02.81 Du Whitehouse
Solo
Split Description ~ Split Times Speed Pace Cumulative
Run  00:06:55.857 0.0mph 54:15 00:06:55.857
T1 00:00:43.771 0.1mph 34:02 00:07:39.628
Bike 00:40:29.135 0.0mph 29:35 00:48:08.763
T2 00:00:33.668 0.1mph 03:03 00:48:42.431
Run  00:37:20.379 0.0mph 50:43 01:26:02.810
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